A ® 6PKO
k BYDGOSKI

Miejsce

10

11

12

FESTIWAL
BIECOWY

Team

Druzyna pierscienia
Akademia Mistrzéw Sportu
Run Bydgoszcz
Asseco active team
Bydgoskie z6twie
#slimakibarcin
Wkurw_Team

Kojoty

PARTYZANCI

PGB Sportowa Paczka
Florian Chojnice

Moldy Unicorns

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

Dystans:

Zawodnik_1

SEROCKI ADAM
BUGALSKI WOJCIECH
TELEJKO LUKASZ
OBREBSKI GRZEGORZ
DERING TOMASZ
PASZKIET REMIGIUSZ
ZGLINSKI BARTLOMIE]
STEFANSKI MARCIN
IGLOWSKI TOMASZ
MOROSZCZAK BOGUMIL
KUEAKOWSKI ARTUR

JAMROZIK-KAPELA BASIA

21,195km

Czas_1

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

22:01

31:22

33:23

24:54

32:23

:45:10

33:33

51:51

50:56

38:15

25:21

05:48

Zawodnik_2

STOLAROW AGNIESZKA
SZWARC PAWEL
NIEDBALSKI GRZEGORZ
PIATEK JUSTYNA
DERING HANNA
KUJAWA ROGER
KIELBASA LUKASZ
KUBIS SYLWIA
DEBOWSKA MAGDALENA
KWIATKOWSKI ANDRZE]
WOZNIAK MAREK

DOMANSKI PATRYK

Czas_2

01:

01:

01

01:

01

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

31:39

34:26

:146:56

51:16

:43:49

:45:19

57:48

52:30

51:51

52:16

10:57

05:48

Zawodnik_3

ZNAROWSKA BOZENA
LASSAK BARTOSZ
BRUNKE TOMASZ
RACIBORSKI GRZEGORZ
PYTLINSKI PAWEL
CABANSKA KATARZYNA CABANSKA
PODLASINSKI WOJCIECH
MOMOT MIECZYSEAW
KUSZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
CHODOWIEC MACIE]
KLIMCZAK JUSTYNA

JAMROZIK GRZEGORZ

Czas_3

01

01

01

01:

01:

02:

02:

01:

02:

02:

02:

02:

:49:18

:41:44

:47:35

55:35

58:25

02:29

06:45

53:50

00:17

18:46

13:40

05:48

Czas laczny

04:42:58
04:47:32
05:07:54
05:11:45
05:14:37
05:32:58
05:38:06
05:38:11
05:43:04
05:49:17
05:49:58

06:17:24



